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Betty Crocker(TM) Fruit Snacks Scooby-
Doo!(TM) (96 ct) 0.9 oz

UPC: 16000115101 I Information Accurate as of: January 4, 2023

DESCRIPTION

Gluten-free, fruit-flavored snacks in bite-sized, Scooby-Doo!(TM) characters. Scooby-Doo!(TM) fruit snacks are made
with real fruit puree-first ingredient. Made without gelatin. For USDA Child Nutrition Programs: meets USDA Smart Snacks
criteria. Includes 96 individually wrapped 0.9 oz pouches in bulk.

Case GTIN: 10016000115108
Unit Weight: 0.9 OZ Units per case: 96
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F t Total Fat 0g 0% Sodium 35mg ) 2%  tellsyou
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Potassium * «  Vitamin C 63mg 70%
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Vitamin D 4 Calcium 247mg ’ lron 247mg

Potassium + Vitamin C 247mg . T

nutrient
source

INGREDIENTS & ALLERGENS: APPLE PUREE, CORN SYRUP, POLYDEXTROSE. SUGAR. MODIFIED CORN STARCH CONTAINS 2 % OR
LESS OF: VITAMIN C (ASCORBIC ACID), CITRIC ACID, SODIUM CITRATE, MALIC ACID, SUNFLOWER OIL, COLOR (VEGETABLE JUICE,
SPIRULINA EXTRACT, FRUIT JUICE, TURMERIC EXTRACT, AND ANNATTO EXTRACT), NATURAL FLAVOR, CARNAUBA WAX. ADDS A TRIVIAL
AMOUNT OF FAT

Does Not Contain Declaration Obligatory Allergens

KOSHER APPROVAL: NONE




INGREDIENTS: FRUIT  PUREE {ERATE, PLAQY
ORANGE, STRAWBERRY AND RASPREREY), WAIER, (OTN
SYRUPR SUGAR, INUUN {FEOM GfIORY ROOD),
MODIFIED CORN STARGH, GELATIN, CON(OID GRAPE
JUICE FROM CONCENTRATE, QIRIC AGD, LACTK A0D,
ASCORZIC ACID (VTEAMIN (), KATURAL ANO ARTIAIGAL
FUAT03S, ALPHA TOCOPHEROL ACETATE (VITANIN ),
VIUWUN A PALWIATE, SOOMM CITRATE, (QLOXW
QL CARNABRA  WAX,  ANNATIO  ((OLOR),
TURMERIC  (COLOR), RED 40, AND BLUE ).
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INGRIDIENTS: fRUN POREE GEARL PEACK,

SIRARBELRY RASPRERRY, BLACKERRY, BLUEREARY AND
CHERRY), WATER, (ORX SVRUR SUGAR, INULX
(FROM CHKORY ROOT), WODIFIED (ORN SWARCK,
GELTIN, CITRIC AGD, LACTIC AQID, ASCORBIC AOD
(IIAVIN O, KATURAL AND ARTINCAY FLAVORS,
ALPRA TOCOPHEROL ACELATE (VITAMIN £), VILARIR
A PAUNTLTE, SODIUM (MRATE, (QCOXUT-OM,
CALAUA WAX, RED 40, AND BLUE L.
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CASEUCC

- 100-34856-14492-9

100-34856-14496-7

ITEM UPC

0-34856-01596-3

INGREDIERTS: TRUN FUREE (GR (e
FEAR, SANAXL, MANGO, KIW) AKD PASSION FRUIT),
WATER, (R SYRUR, SUGAR, IILN{FROM CAICORY 00T,
HODILD CORN STARCK, GELADK, TTRIC AGD, LACTIC
KC10, ASCORBIC AGD (VILHIN ©), NAIURAL AND
ARIIFICUL FLAYORS, ALPHA TOCOFHEROL ACEIATE
(VTIANAN £), VILAYIN A PAUNITATE, SODIGM CTTRAVE,
Simjy O, CARKAUZA WAX, ANRATTO {COLOR),
T ((0LOR), PEO 40, AKD BLUE 1.

UNITS -
PER CASE

144

155 0z Pouch

Welch's® Berries 'n Cherties

LIS ST 3
INGREDIERTS: ~FRUT PUREE ~ (6RAPE "ANO
STLAWBERRY), WATER, CORN SYRUR SUGAR, INUIN
(TROM. CHICORY ROOT), MOODIAED (RN STARCH,
GELATTE, CIRIC AQD, LACTIC AQD, ASCORSKC AOD
(VTTAIN ), KATURAL AND ARTITCIAL FEAYORS, ALPHA
TOCOPHEROL ACECATE (VITAMIN £), YTTAMIN A PALMITATE,
SODIJM CIRATE, (OCONUT QH, CARNAUZA WAX, AND
180 40.
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Nutrition Facts
Serving Size: 1 pouch (44g)
Servings Per Container: 1

AmountPerSeing
Calories 130 Calories from Fal 0
% Dalty Value*

Total Fat 0gq 0%
Salurated Fat Og 0%
Trans Fal Og

Sodium 15mg 1%

Total Carbohydrate 32g 11%
Dietary Fiber 3g 12%
Sugars 15g

Protein 29

Vitamin A 25% * Vitamin C 100%

Vitamin E 25%

Not a significant source of cholesteral,
calclum, and iron.

*Percent Daily Values are based on a
2,000 calorie diel.
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North America

FOODSERVICE
Nature Valley(TM) Crunchy Granola Bars Oats
‘N Honey (144 ct) 0.74 oz
UPC: 16000115828 Information Accurate as of: October 11, 2023
DESCRIPTION

Individually wrapped, whole grain crunchy granola bars made from a blend of rolled oats and corn-soy crisps, flavored
with a touch of honey, and providing 8g of whole grain per serving. Made without gelatin. Made with no artificial flavors, no
artificial colors, and no artificial sweeteners. For USDA Child Nutrition Programs: meets .5 ounce equivalent grain, whole
grain-rich criteria, and USDA Smart Snacks criteria. Available in bulk, 144 - .74 bars per case.

Case GTIN: 10016000115825

Unit Weight: 0.74 OZ Units per case: 144
N utriti o n Amount/serving :ﬁ’aﬁgk Amount/serving :/;aﬁ;il): * ;T;;E %
Value (DV)
F a Ct s Total Fat 3.5g 5% Sodium 70mg 3% ‘h";':ﬁ’:ch
Saturated Fat 0Og 0% Total Carbohydrate 15g 5% :‘ ';“"‘9'“
1 Bar (21g) Trans Fat Og Dietary Fiber 1g 4% fs:o"élﬂg of
Serving Size Cholesterol Omg 0%  Total Sugars 6g f;”;‘z";;i;"s
Includes 6g Added Sugars 11% diet. 2,000
calories a
ot
Calories 100 Protein 2g u:;’ffor
per serving general
nutrition
advrilcle.
Iron 0.5mg 2% * Nota
significant
nutrient
source
ugm % Dail % Daily * *The %
N utrltl o n Amount/100g Valu?;'! Amount/100g Valuael")'l S::; %
Value (DV)
F a Ct s Total Fat 17g Sodium 343mg :’xlmch
Saturated Fat 2g Total Carbohydrate 70g ﬁ‘ ';“‘”'9"'
Trans Fat Og Dietary Fiber 6g fs:of‘éi"g of
Cholesterol Omg Total Sugars 28g f::'z:;;“
Includes 27g Added Sugars diet. 2,000
Calories Protein 89 ‘;:';’?:sa
Approx Per 100g 455 ;::i::lf
nutrition
advice.
Iron 2mg * Nota
significant
nutrient
source

INGREDIENTS & ALLERGENS: Ingredients: Whole Grain Oats, Sugar, Canola Oil, Rice Flour, Honey, Salt, Brown Sugar Syrup, Baking Soda,
Soy Lecithin, Natural Flavor.

CONTAINS SOY; MAY CONTAIN PEANUT, ALMOND AND PECAN INGREDIENTS.

KOSHER APPROVAL: OU




North America

FOODSERVICE

Simply Chex Snack Mix Strawberry Yogurt

UPC: 16000319370

Information Accurate as of: October 11, 2023

DESCRIPTION

A savory and sweet mix of whole grain Chex(TM) cereal pieces with great-tasting strawberry flavoring. Individually
wrapped in a single serve portion for a convenient, grab and go snack with 14 grams of whole grain per serving. Made
without gelatin. No colors from artificial sources, and no high fructose corn syrup. For USDA Child Nutrition Programs:
meets 1 ounce equivalent grain, whole grain-rich criteria, USDA Smart Snacks compliant, and is CACFP eligible.

Case GTIN: 10016000319377

Unit Weight: 1.03 OZ

Units per case: 60

; % Dail ) % Daily *
N utriti o n Amount/serving Value‘)'l Amount/serving Valugs L;l:illc; %
Value (DV)
F Total Fat 3g 4% Sodium 55mg 2%  tellsyou
a cts how much
Saturated Fat 1g 5% Total Carbohydrate 23g 8% ;‘; f;u‘m"'
1 Pouch (29g) Trans Fat Og Dietary Fiber 2g 7% ?:o';iﬂg of
Serving Size Cholesterol 0mg 0%  Total Sugars 6g f;’;“[,“;}i;“
Includes 6g Added Sugars 11%  diet. 2,000
calories a
o
Calories 120 Protein 2g u:z d'sm
per serving general
nutrition
advice.

Vitamin D Calcium 0.7mg *« Jron 0.7mg 4%

Potassium ’ :li;‘n;icant
nutrient
source

= % Dail % Daily * *The 9
N Utrlti o n Amount/100g Valiat Amount/100g Jalat Daify %
Value (DV)
F Total Fat 10g Sodium 194mg tells you
a cts how rr;uch
Saturated Fat 3g Total Carbohydrate 80g ; ';“‘"9"*
Trans Fat Og Dietary Fiber 7g ?:O';ing of
tribut
Cholesterol Omg Total Sugars 21g f:: zaﬁyﬂs
Includes 19g Added Sugars diet. 2,000
calories a
Calories 415 Protein 7g day is
Approx Per 100g ;::g rf:Ir
nutrition
advice.
Vitamin D Calcium 2mg . Iron 2mg
Potassium -

nutrient
source

INGREDIENTS & ALLERGENS: WHOLE WHEAT, ENRICHED CORN MEAL (DEGERMED YELLOW CORN MEAL, NIACIN, IRON, THIAMIN
MONONITRATE, RIBOFLAVIN, FOLIC ACID), SUGAR, VEGETABLE OIL (SOYBEAN AND/OR RICE BRAN), YOGURT FLAVORED COATING
(SUGAR, PALM KERNEL OIL, MALTODEXTRIN, YOGURT POWDER [CULTURED NONFAT MILK, WHEY PROTEIN CONCENTRATE, YOGURT
CULTURES], NONFAT MILK SOLIDS, SOY LECITHIN, NATURAL FLAVOR), FRUCTOSE, DEXTROSE. CONTAINS 2% OR LESS OF:
MALTODEXTRIN, SALT, NATURAL FLAVOR, MODIFIED CORN STARCH, DISTILLED MONOGLYCERIDES, TRISODIUM PHOSPHATE, CALCIUM
CARBONATE, YELLOW CORN FLOUR, BAKING SODA. FRESHNESS PRESERVED BY BHT. CONTAINS WHEAT, MILK AND SOY INGREDIENTS.

CONTAINS WHEAT, MILK AND SOY INGREDIENTS.
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Quaker® Kid’s Mix Snack Mix — .875 oz. (24.8 q)

Nutrition Facts
Serving Size 1 package Case UPC 000-28400-36308-2
Servings Per Container 1
Amount Per Serving Bag UPC 0-28400-05317-4
Calories
100! Case Pack 104/.875 oz. bags
Calories from Fat 30
YDaily Value* Kosher Status No Kosher
Total Fat 3 g 5% Yes — 50% or more
Saturated Fat 0Og 0% USDA Smart Snack Compliant whole grains by
Trans Fat Og weight
Cholesterol Omg 0%
Sodium 150mg 6% Grain- oz. eq. 10z eq.
Total Carbohydrate 179 6%
Dietary Fiber 29 8% Document Updated 2/16
Sugars 2g
Protein 3g
Vitamin A 2%
Vitamin C 0%
Calcium 4%
Iron 15%) Ingredients:
*Percent Daily Values are based on a 2,000 QUAKER® SQUARES
calorie diet. Your daily values may be higher or e e T s e S Syge, Waldasin (e ""'"w°‘f'“cl;,“n‘§"m;u"§.‘"~m" o Color
lower depending on your calorie needs. %r n‘s‘.&-m‘.nssmm iy - o:"s;.m ' haral (Vkamin € . [ Eean
Calories: 2,000 2,500 Pyridoxine Hydrochioride (Vitamin B6), Vitamin A Palmitats, Riboflavin (Vitamin B2), and Coconat OIl,
Total Fat Less than 65g 80g CONTAINS A WHEAT INGREDIENT.
Sat Fat Less than 20g 25¢g :
Cholesterol Lessthan ~ 300mg 300mg e IR B T VB P N o Thiarmby i Fobo Ak,
Sodium Less than 2,400mg 2,400mg Com Syrup, Comn Oil, Salt, Yeast, Ammonium Bicarbonate,
Total 300g  375g CONTAINS WHEAT INGREDIENTS.
Carbohydrate SUNCHIPS® Harvest Cheddar Minis
Dietary 255 30g (Mads From Com), Sa, Cheddar Ghases (Mlk Chasse Cutwoa, Suk Encymes), NahuetFives: v, iy
Fiber :’m.h Cr:v"\c.m’tnﬁ)-. O'v':hn Powder, ’R:‘nm Cheese (Cow's Ml’( Cheese cuu'u. Salt, Enzym;s), But’tumm(,
n Yeast Extract, Citric Acid, Paprika Extracts, Lactic Acid, Garfic Powder, Parmesan Cheese (Milk, Cheese Cultures,
Calories per gram: Salt, Enzymes), and Skim Milk.
Fat9 Carbohydrate 4 Protein 4 CONTAINS WHEAT AND MILK INGREDIENTS.

SMARTFOOD® brand Delight White Cheddar Cheese Popcorn

Popcom, Vegetable Oil (Com, Canola and/or Sunflower Oil), Maitodextrin (Made From Com), Cheddar Cheese (Milk,
Cheese Cultures, Salt, Enzymes), Reduced Lactose Whey, Salt, Whey, Whey Protein Concentrate, Buttermilk,
Potassium Chioride, Natural Flavors, Yeast Extract, Lactic Acid, and Citric Acid.

CONTAINS MILK INGREDIENTS.
CHEETOS® brand ASTEROIDS® Cheese Flavored Snacks

Enriched Com Meal (Corn Meal, Ferrous Sulfate, Niacin, Thiamin Mononitrate, Riboflavin, and Folic Acid), Vegetable

Oil (Com, Canola, and/or Oil), Cheese (Whey, Cheddar Cheese [Milk, Cheese Cultures, Salt,
Canola OIl, [Made From Com), Salt, Whey Protein C

Natural and Artificial Flavor, Lactic Acid, Citric Acid, Artificial Color (Yellow 6]), and Sait.

CONTAINS MILK INGREDIENTS.



RICE PIES
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{F\E) Treat Bar Made With Whole Grain

Product & Case Images \

Rice Krispies Treats®

RSPy

Product Features

Rice Krispies Treats Made with Whole Grain Squares are created with
an innovative brown rice recipe specially formulated to meet USDA nu-
tritional and whole-grain requirements, and deliver the delicious taste
that encourages participation. Kellogg’s Rice Krispies Treats Squares
Whole Grain Squares are individually wrapped in 1.410z packages;
These brown rice and marshmallow flavored Squares are 1 ounce
whole grain equivalent, whole-grain rich and smart-snack compliant.

Oz. Grain
Equivalency

Case Specification.-*

S

Buy American
Compliant

GTIN # 00038000110528

Case Ct. 1.41 0z./80 ct.

Case Dimensions 13.06”L x 11.93"W x 9.18”H
Case Cube 0.83 CF

Case Gross Wt. 9.05LB.

Case Net Wt. 7.05LB.

Cases/Pallet 60

Pallet Configuration 12x5 (49.74 CF)

Shelf Life 305 Days

Smart Snacks
Compliant
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Rice Krispies Treat Squares Made with Whole Grain
Original are ready to eat out of the package.

No Artificial

Fooud Image

Colors

Not Kosher

#38000-11052

1.410z./ 80 ct.
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Y

Nutrition Facts
Serving Size: 1 Bar (409)

Amount per serving:

Calories 160

Total Fat 4g (5% DV)

Sat. Fat 1g (5% DV)

Trans Fat Og

Cholest. 0Omg (0% DV)
Sodium 140mg (6%DV)

Total Carb. 30g (11% DV)
Fiber <1g (2% DV)

Total Sugars 11g

(Incl. 11g Added Sugars, 22% DV)
Protein 2g

Vitamin D (0% DV)

Calcium (0% DV)

Iron (10% DV)

Potassium (0% DV)

Thiamin (25% DV)

Niacin (6% DV)

Vitamin B6 (4% DV)

Folate (2% DV) (5mcg folic acid)
Pantothenic Acid (4% DV)

% DV = Daily Value

Ingredients

Whole grain brown rice, com syrup, fructose, vegetable
oil (soybean and palm oil with TBHQ for freshness), sugar,
com syrup solids.Contains 2% or less of vegetable glycer-
in, dextrose, salt, gelatin, natural and artificial flavors (con-
tains milk), DATEM, acetylated monoglycerides, reduced
iron, vitamin B1 (thiamin hydrochloride), niacinamide,
vitamin B6 (pyridoxine hydrochloride), folic acid, calcium
pantothenate, soy lecithin, BHT for freshness.

Allergen Information

MILK OR MILK DERIVATIVES, SOYBEANS- OR/SOYBEAN
DERIVATIVES.

Created Jan. 2020. ®, TM, ©, 2020 Kellogg NA Co.




9430 GoodyMan® Rice Crispy

100% WHOLE GRAIN — .80z

SBI CODE # - 9430
UPC ITEM# - 091464943002

Nutrition Facts PRODUCT CONTRIBUTION

Serving Size (239)
Servings Per Container 1

W_-—— GRAIN CREDIT: % oz grain equivalent
ng i
Calorles 100 Calories from Fat 20 WHOLE GRAIN: 8g
™ Dally Veluor PERCENT OF TOTAL GRAINS THAT ARE WHOLE GRAIN: 100%

Total Fat 2.5 % DOES THIS PRODUCT QUALIFY AS WHOLE GRAIN RICH: Yes

Saturated Fat 1g 5%

Trans Fat 0g
Cholesterol Omg _ - ‘ % PRODUCT HIGHLIGHTS
Sodium 50mg . 2%
Total Carbohydrate 165 5% * Smart Snack Approved

Dietary Fiber 0g 0% e Menu or Ala Carte

Sugars 79 e Gluten Free & No HFCS

° .

fL‘e'"w_—-——-—ﬂ e 22.5% calories from fat, 9% calories from sat
Vitamin. A 0% = Vitamin.C.0% fat, 30% sugar by weight (30-10-30)
Calclum 0% hd Iron.0%

*Percent Daily Values are based on a 2,000 calorie diet. Your Daily
Values may ba higher or lower depending on your calorie needs.

Calories 2,000 2,500
Total Fat Lossthan 659 809
Sat Fat Lessthan  20g 259 SUGGESTED BID SPEC
Cholesterol Lessthan  300mg 300mg
Sodium Lessthan  2400mg  2400mp Goodyman Whole Grain Rice Crispy code/ 9430
Tolal Caibshidriln 3009 3759 100 — 0.8 oz Individually wrapped crispy rice square. Must
LAl % % conform to USDA Child Nutrition Program specifications and
. . : meet % oz grain equivalent. Made with Organic Whole Grain
lgﬁ: ZD:ENT; 2:‘5::;?\2’:25(;5;?;'5{"5‘) Rlee Crisp Rice, 100% Whole Grain. Must meet 30% or less
VIR, SUBAL; NUR ! calories from fat, 10% or less calories from sat fat, and 30%

Fractionated Palm Oil, Water, Salt, Whey,
Monoglycerides, Soy Lecithin, Sodium Benzoate
Preservative, Citric Acid Preservative, Artificial
Flavor, Beta-Carotene Color, Vitamin A

or less sugar by weight. Student-preferred brand Super
Bakery's Goodyman product #9430. Made in the USA,
Gluten Free, No HFCS, Peanut Free Product. Product

analveis rannired

Palmitate), Crystalline Fructose, Water, Contains
2% or Less of each of the following: Glycerin,

Gelatin, Organic Dried Cane Syrup, Corn Syrup E
Solids, Salt, Soybean 0il, Propylene Glycol, Soy cslet ’ 100CAS SPECS
Lecithin, Monoglycerides, Artificial Flavors, case dimensions 123" LXx 12.3" Wx 7.9" H
Capric/Caprylic Triglycerides, Baking Soda, Citric case cube 0.69
Acid Preservative, Ascorbic Acid Preservative. case welght 6 Ibs
cases per pallet 120
CONTAINS: MILK, SOYBEANS TiHi 12x10
shelf life frozen / dry: 12 months

www.superbakery.com PRESIDENT, SUPER BAKERY, INC,

Your Bakery fur Ufet
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Mr. Fundraising St. Louis: doritos nacho cheese rf

|
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Nutrition Facts

Serving Size 1 package

L N amount PerSenving
S M e S Calorlas 130  Calorles from Fat 45
DO"'t//os s % Dally Value*
: ) it | Total Fat 5 8%
o Jacua | | Saturaled Fat 0.59 3%
trens Trans Fat Og

e e Cholesterol 0mg+ 0%
T Sodium 200mg 8%
s | Totol Caonyiraionsy 7%
: i i Dietary Fiber 2g 8%

Sugars 0g

o Protein 2g
(AU . ViaminA2%  *  Vilamin C 0%
Ingredlents: Whola Corn, Com, Vegetabie Oif (Com, | | Calclum 0% ! Iran 2%
Canola, and/or Sunflower OI1), Corn Dextrin, Salt, { | Thiamin 2% + Magnesium 2%

Cheddar Chesse (Milk, Cheese Cultures, Sait,
Enzymas), Whey, Monosodium Glutamate,
Buttermilk, Romano Chesss (Part-Skim Cowr's MIIk,
Chease Cultures, Sall, Enzymes), Whey Protain
Concentrate, Onion Powder, Com Flour, Natural and
Ardificial Flavor, Dextrose, Tomalo Powder, Lactoss,
Splees, Artificial Color (Including Yeltovs 8, Yellow 5,
Red 40), Lactic Acld, Citric Acid, Sugar, Garlic
Powder, Skim MIk, Red and Green Bell Pepper
Powdsr, Disodium Inosinats, and Disodlum
Guanylate.

CONTAINS MILK INGREDIENTS,

* Parcent Daily Values are based on a 2,000 calorle
dial, Your daily values may be higher or lowor

dopending on your cakrio noeds:
Calorios, 2,000 2,500

Tolal Fat Lessthan 659 80g

Sat Fat Lesgthan  20g 25g
Cholesterol ~ Lessthan  300mg  300mg
Sodium Lessthan  2,400mg 2,400mg
Tolal Carbohydrate 3009 3759

Dietary Fiber 25g 309
Calories per gram: .
Fal 9+ Carbohydrale 4 Profein 4

doritoscf-nutritionfacts

st A

https://imrfundraising.com/product/doritos-nacho-cheese-rf/"
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Nutrition Facts

Serving Size 1 package

Semngs Poe: C&n”laln& 1

Amount Per Berving

Calorles 130 Calories from Fat 45

% Dally Value*

Total Fat 6g 8%
Saturaled Fat 1g 8%
Trans Fal Og

Cholesterol Omg 0%

Sodlum 160mg 7%

Total Carbohydrate 19g 8%
Dielary Fiber 29 7%
Sugars 1g

Protein 2g

Vitamin A 0% . Vitamin C 0%

Calcium 4% . Iron 2%

Vitamin E 2% . Niacin 2%

Vitamin Bg 6% +  Phosphorus 8%

* Parcent Daily Values /e based on a 2,000 calore
diet. Your daily values may be higher of lower
dependng on your ca'onie needs:

Caloies: 2,000 2500
Yol fat Tessthan 659
8atFal tessthan 209 25
Cholesterol Lessthan  300mg  300my
Sodium Lessthan  2,400mg 2,400mg

Total Carbohydrate 009 s
Diglary Fiber 239 309
Calones per gram:

Fat9 '+ Cabohydials 4 +  Protein 4

Ingredients: Whole Corn, Corn, Vegetable Oll
gCom, Canola, and/or Sunflower 0il), Buttermilk,
alt, Corn DexteIn, Tomato Powder, Corn Starch,
Whey, Corn Syrup Solids, Onlen Powder, Garlic
Powder, Monosodium Glutamate, Cheddar Cheese
(MIIk, Cheese Cuitures, Salt, Enzgmes), Skim Milk,
Sugar, Dextrose, Malic Aclid, Sodium Acetate,
Artifictal Color (including Red 40, Blue 1, Yellow
5), Sodium Caseinate, Disodlum Phosphate, Spice,
Natural and Artificlal Flavors, Disodlum Inosinate,
and Disodium Guanylate.
CONTAINS MILK INGREDIENTS.
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Ruffles, Oven Baked, Cheddar & Sour Cream Flavored, Potato Crisps
Net Wt, 0.8 OZ. (226 g)

o lIngredients I

Dried Potatoes, Corn Starch, Corn Oil, Sugar, Maltodextrin (Made From Corn),

Salt, Soy Lecithin, Dextrose, Whey, Whey Protein Concentrate, Onion Powder,

Cheddar Cheese, Milk, Cheese Cultures, Salt Enzymes, Monosodium Glutamate,

Blue Cheese, Milk, Cheese Cultures, Salt Enzymes, Citric Acid, Artificial Color, Yellow 6 Lake,
Yellow 5 Lake, Yellow 5, Yellow 6, Skim Milk, Natural and Artificial Flavors, Garlic Powder,
Lactic Acid, Disodium Inosinate, Disodium Guanylate

According: to the FDA, the most common food allergens are'milk; peanuts, eggs, fish; crustacean
shellflsh S0y, tree nuts and wheat.

Contains W14 ContainsYe

Product Information Can Change At Any Time. Please Refer To Your Product Label For The Most Accurate Nutrition,
Ingredient, Allergen And Other Product Information.
Information updated on 30-Jun-2018 by Ruffles
PepsiCo, Inc., Purchase, NY 10577
Nutrition Facts
Serving Size 1 package
Servings Per Container 1
Amount Per Serving
Calories100Calories from Fat20
% Dally Value*
Total Fat3g4%
Saturated Fat0g0%.:
Trans FatOg
Polyunsaturated Fat1.5g
Monounsaturated Fat0.5g
CholesterolOmg0%
Sodium200mg8%
Potassium160mg5%
Total Carbohydrate17g6%
Dietary Fiber1ga%
Sugars2g
Proteinig
Vitamin A0%
Vitamin CO%
Calcium0%
Iron0%
*Percent Daily Values are based on a 2,000 calorie dlet. Your Daily Values may be higher or lower depending on your calorie needs:
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Baked Lay’s® Sour Cream & Onion Potato Crisps
.875 o0z. (24.8 g)

Nutrition Facts ingredients: Dried Potatoes, Corn Starch, Corn
1 Serving per container Qil, Sugar, Skim Milk, Salt, Dextrose, Soy

M Lecithin, Cultured Skim Milk, Whey, Onion
: Powder, Sour Cream (Cultured Cream, Skim

Amount per serving

Calories 110 Milk), Natural Flavor, Parsley, Citric Acid, and
T Annatto Extracts.
2 alue’|
Total Fat 3g ) 4% CONTAINS MILK AND SOY INGREDIENTS.
Saturated Fat Og 0%
Trans Fat Og

Polyunsalurated Fat 1.5 g
Monounsaturated Fat 0.5g

Cholesterol Omg 0%
Sodium 150mg 7%
Total Carbohydrate 19g 7%
Dietary Fiber 1g A% Case UPC 000-28400-33627-7
Tols! Ecriire 2 0-28400-04702-9
Includes 2 g Added Sugars 4% Bag UPC
B T et e
Vitamin D Omcg 0% Kosher Status Not Kosher
. Calcium 16 mg 0% Yes — Vegetable first
iron Omg 0% USDA Smart Snack Compliant ingredient
_ Potassium 206 mg 4%
) *The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a Grain- 0z. eq. n/a
nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a dally ) .
diet. 2,000 calories a day Is used for general Weight of Grain n/a
advice.
Document Updated 8/17

I verify all information is accurate as of 8/29/17,

s

on ey

GZn Ruegg "/ G F
PepsiCo Foodservice/Vend Nutrition Sclence

972-334-2165 GLUTEN FREE

Frito-Lay Inc.
Plano, TX. 75024-4099

All products are accurately labeled with the most current information however, since the ingredients are subject to change, we recommend you
. check the label on the specific product for the most current and accurate information,
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Baked Lay's® BBQ Potato Crisps - 0.875 oz. (24.8 g.

Nutrition Facts Ingredients: Dried Potatoes, Corn Starch, Corn Oil, Sugar,
T Serving per container Salt, Soy Lecithin, Onion Powder, Maltodextrin (Made from
Servings Size 1 package Corn), Dextrose, Brown Sugar, Molasses, Spices, Fructose,
‘ Tomato Powder, Garlic Powder, Yeast, Soybean Qil, Natural
Amednemrasing 110 Flavors (Contains Milk), Sunflower Qil, Paprika, Acacla Gum,
Calories Paprika Extracts, Annatto Extracts and Caramel Color.
%Dally Valuo' CONTAINS MILK AND SOY INGREDIENTS
Total Fat 3g 4%
Saturated Fat Og 2%
Trans Fat Og
Polyunsaturated Fat 1.5 g
Monounsaturated Fat 0.5 g
Cholesterol Omg 0%
Sodium 140mg : 6%
Total Carbohydrate 19g 7%
T = Case UPC 000-28400-32078-8
Includes 2 g Added Sugars 4% Bag UPC 0-28400-04346-5
Protein 2
Case Pack 60/.875 oz. bags
Vitamin D Omcg 0%
. Calcium 7mg 0% Kosher Status Not Kosher
Iron Omg 0% o .
Potassium 183 mg 2% USDA Competitive Food . Yes - First ingredient
“The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a Compliant vegetable
nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a dally X
diet. 2,000 calories a day Is used for general Grain — oz. eq. n/a
dvice.
e Weight of Grain n/a
| verify the above information Is accurate as of Document Updated 8/17
8/29/17.
ofexa™ Qe
gan Ru’e{gg 5//
PepsiCo Foodservice/Vend Nutrition Science GLUTEN FREE

972-334-2165

Frito-Lay Inc.
Plano, TX 75024-4099

All products are accurately labeled with the most current information however, since the ingredients are subject to change, we recommend you
check the label on the specific product for the most current and accurate information.
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Nutrition Facts Ingredients:
1 Serving per container Dried Potatoes, Corn Starch, Corn Oil, Sugar, Sea Salt, Soy
M Lecithin, Dextrose and Annatto Extracts.
Amasnt per sarving CONTAINS A SOY INGREDIENT.
Calories 110
%Daily Vaiue*

Total Fat 3g 4%

Saturated Fat 0g 2%

Trans Fat Og

Polyunsaturated Fat 1.5 g

Monounsaturated Fat 1 g

Clialesterol Omg 0% Case UPC 000-28400-33625-3
Sodium 140mg 6%
Total Carbohydrale 19g 7%] Bag UPC 0-28400-04701-2
Dietary Fiber 1g 4%
Total Sugars 29 Case Pack 60/.875 oz. bags
Includes 1 g Added Sugars 3% Yes- Vegetable first
Protein 2 USDA Smart Snack Compliant | ingredient
tamin D Omcg 0%j Kosher Not Kosher
. Calclum 5 mg 0%)
1 Iron Omg 0% Grain — 0z. eq. n/a
_ Potassium 197mg 4%
*The % Dally Value {DV) tells you how much a Weight of Grain n/a
nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily
diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general Document Updated 817
advice.
I verify all information is accurate as of 8/29/17. G F
;7M~7?~uu35/ GLUTEN FREE
an Ruegg
PepsiCo Foodservice/Vend Nutrition Science
972-334-2165
Frito-Lay Inc,

Plano, TX 75024-409

*Bag image is tentative and will be updated to include front of pack calories

All products are accurately labeled with the most current information however, since the ingredients are subject to change, we recommend you
check the label on the specific product for the most current and accurate information.
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Baked Cheetos® Whole Grain Rich Flamin’ Hot .875 oz. (24.8 g.)

Nutrition Facts Ingredients: Whole Corn Meal, Enriched Corn Meal (Corn
1 Serving per container Meal, Ferrous Sulfate, Niacin, Thiamin Mononitrate, Riboflavin,
Sewlngs Size 1 iackaie Folic Acid), Vegetable Qil (Corn, Canola, and/or Sunflower Oil),
Salt, Sea Minerals (Calcium Carbonate, Magnesium Carbonate),
rmount par serving Sugar, Monosodium Glutamate, Yeast Extract, Citric Acid,
i Artificial Color (Red 40 Lake, Yellow 6 Lake, Yellow 8, Yellow §),
Calorles 1 20 Hydrolyzed Corn Protein, Onion Powder, Cheddar Cheese (Milk,
%Dally Velve* Cheese Cultures, Salt, Enzymes), Whey, Maltodextrin (Made
Total Fat 4.5 6% from Corn), Whey Protein Concentrate, Garlic Powder,
Saturated Fat 0.5g 4% Buttermilk, Natural Flavors, Sodium Diacetate, Lactic Acid,
Trens Fat Og Disodium Inosinate, Disodium Guanylate, and Skim Milk.
Polyunsaturated Fat 2.5g
Monounsaturated Fat 1.5 g CONTAINS MILK INGREDIENTS.
Cholesterol Omg 0%
Sodium 200mg 9%
Total Carbohydrate 189 6%
Dietary Fiber 1g 4% Case UPC 000-28400-62984-3
Total Sugars less than 1g
Protein 2 Bag UPC 0-28400-62353-7
Vitamin D Omcg 0%] Case Pack 104/.875 oz. bags
i 0
‘ e b e L Kosher Status No
Potassium 60mg 0% Whole Grain Rich Yes
- Not a significant source of added sugars o : ;
*The % Dally Value (DV) tells you how much a Gra_m OF- eq,' 125 02, 69, Grain
nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily Weight of Grain 216¢g
diet. 2,000 calories a day i d f {
sy R Document Updated 112119
I verify the above information is accurate as of « No Artificial Flavors :f
1/2/19. « No Preservatives G F 5
q:kd ‘/-i} e :‘cf
an Ruegg GLUTEN FREE g

PepsiCo Foodservice/Vend Nutrition Science
972-334-2165

Frito-Lay Inc.
Plano, TX 75024-4099

All products are accurately fabeted with the most current information however, since the ingredients are subject to change, we recommend you check the
label on the specific product for the most current and accurate information.
2223 L. 4
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Baked Cheetos® Whole Grain Rich 0.875 oz. (24.8 4.)

TSor G pt{gotf:;l?n Facts Ingredients: Whole Corn Meal, Enriched Corn Meal (Corn
Servings Size 1 package Meal, Ferrous Sulfate, Niacin, Thiamin Mononitrate, Riboflavin,
B Folic Acid), Vegetable Oil (Corn, Canola, and/or Sunflower Oil),
{Amount per serving Whey, Cheddar Cheese (Milk, Cheese Cultures, Salt,
H Enzymes), Salt, Maltodexirin (Made from Corn), Natural and
C d I ories 1 20 Artificial Flavors, Whey Protein Concentrate,
Sy Valoe Monosodium Glutamate, Lactic Acid, Citric Acid, and Artificial

Total Fat 4.5g 6% Color (Yellow 6).

Saturated Fat 1g 4%,

Trans Fat Og CONTAINS MILK INGREDIENTS.

Polyunsaturated Fat 2g

Monounsaturated Fat 1.5 g
Cholesterol Omg 0%
Sodium 200mg 9%
Total Carbohydrate 169 6% Case UPC 000-28400-62933-1

Dietary Fiber 1g 4%

Total Sugars 1g Bag UPC 028400623285
Protein 2

Case Pack 104/.875 oz. bags
Vitamin D Omcg 0%
Calciom 20 mg 0% Kosher Status Not Kosher
‘ iron 0.4mg 2%] Whole Grain Rich Yes
Potassium 70mg 0%| S i
_ Not a significant source of added sugars Gra'ln 0z, eq_‘ 12502 eq e
Weight of Grain 21.2g

*The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a
nutrdent in a serving of food contributes to a daily Document Updated 1/2/19
diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general g
advigs. ¢+ No Preservatives K
| verify the above information s accurate as ;3
of 1/2/19. 05
27“,\ '4”“’-7;; GLUTEN FREE g
Jan Ruegg

PepsiCo foodservice/Vend Nutrition Science
972-334-2165

Frito-Lay Inc.
Plano, TX 75024-4099

.—~ Al products are accurately labeled with the most current information however, since the ingredients are subject to change, we recommend you check the
label on the specific product for the most current and accurate information.
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Back 0 Search
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INGREDIENTS: WHOLE WHEAT FLOUR,
ENRICHED FLOUR (WHEAT FLOUR, NIAGIN,
REDUCED IRON, VITAMIN B¢ [THIAMIN
MONONITRATE], VITAMIN B2 (RIBOFLAVIN],
FOLIC ACID), WHITE CHEDDAR CHEESE
(MILK; CHEESE CULTURES, SALT, ENZYMES),
SOYBEAN QIL WITH TBHQ FOR FRESHNESS,
CONTAINS TWO PERCENT OR LESS OF SALT,
CALCIUM CARBONATE, PAPRIKA, YEAST,
PAPRIKA OLEORESIN FOR COLOR, TURMERIC
EXTRACT FOR COLOR, ANNATTO EXTRACT
FOR COLOR, BHT FOR FRESHNESS, VITAMIN
A PALMITATE, SOY LECITHIN.

CONTAINS WHEAT, MILK AND
SOY INGREDIENTS.

& MANAGER OFFICE A BOOKMARKS (3 siGNouT

CREATE ORDER.

:= ORDER GUIDE (%258366)

[ SHARE  ymy PRINT
CHEEZ-IT

Cracker
CRACKER, WHOLE GRAIN CHEESE SQUARE SS BAG

7612294

@

175175 0Z

ADD T ORDER
Quandity Availsble
cs:211

Next Expected Restock
0727

Nutrition Facts !
| Servings Per Container

Serving Size (21gr)

Amount Per Serving

Calories 100

% Daily Valuo *

ToalFat 3.5¢ % |

Saturnted Fat |g % l

Trans Fat g
Cholesterol Smg 1%
Sodium 150mg 7%
Toul Carbohydrate 145 %

Dietary Fiber 1g &%

Total Sugacs Og

Inciudes 0g Added Sugams %
Protein 2g
Vitamin A % ‘
Vitamia C 0% |
Iroa % i
Supplemental Facts !
% Daily Value

Vitamin D Omog % [
Polyunsaturated Fat 1.5g 0% ]
Monosaturated Fat |g % ‘
Potassium 50mg 0% [
* The % Daily Value (DV) teils you how much » sutricat fa
bty (oneibuies o dly diet. 2,000 calorie » dey s '




